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(3) BUINAIVILADNLES

3.1.3 NSTUMUIV

(1) mndvAneialy
391U9AU (Required Courses)
1.1 ngudvdumswawinezn1siugiseus (Learner Person)

001101 w.e. 101 mmé’mqwﬁugm 1
ENGL 101  Fundamental English 1

001102 s.e. 102 mmé’mqwﬁugm 2
ENGL 102  Fundamental English 2

001201 w.®. 201  MIS9IUTIATIZELAZNMSIWBURE 1Sl TE Ao
ENGL 201  Critical Reading and Effective Writing

001225 3.8. 225 Awdanguluuiunivenmansiazmalulad
ENGL 225  English in Science and Technology Context

lsditlanin

lsditlanin

Taitlaenan
Taitlaenan
lsditfaenin

lsifaenin

30
24
15

100

30
55
34

18
15
15

30
24
15

wiwnn
wiwnn
yaenn
yaenn
Miwin
WU2BNA
WUBNA
WU2BNA
WU28NA

NUILAR

NUILNR

NUILNR

NUILAR
NUILAR
u28nn

WuBNA

u8nn
“nuenn
u8nn
3(3-0-6)
3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



204100 2.6w. 100  waluladasaunelastinasslyl 3(3-0-6)

CS 100 Information Technology and Modern Life

1.2 aguiAvidunswawsineznsdudsiuadeassauinnssy 3 wqein

v

(Innovative Co-creator)
201190 2%, 190  n1sARRE19ERAsaIIad NMSuATENT Lazns 3(3-0-6)
FoansmInermans
SC 190  Critical Thinking, Problem Solving and Science
Communication
1.3 nguivnduniswanvineenadunailasiiduudae (Active Citizen) 6 winefn
140104 sy. 104  msiunadles 3(3-0-6)
PG 104  Citizenship
201111 2. 111 TanwiAsineiemans 3(3-0-6)
SC 111  The World of Science

Jyaan (GE Electives) 6 WU
TtinAnwdeniseunssuIniznannni 3 nauiaindn 6 mihein 9nnssunisieluil
A student also chooses at least 6 credits from these 3 groups of GE courses.

1a I v CY < Y 14
NANIVINTUNITWAIUIIN NS UURLIBUS (Learner Person)

012100 wfu. 100  msimuIailenuANTInfA 3(2-3-4)
RE 100 Mind Development for High Quality of Life
050100 w.@n. 100  AslEnwlng 3(3-0-6)

HUGE 100  Usage of the Thai Language

057136 f.a. 136 AW gUAIN AUTIONINLALNITNAIUIAMAINTIN 3(3-0-6)
EDPE 136  Sport, Health, Fitness and Wellness Development

351100 f.fg. 100 mswgmam%mwmuuﬁugmmwﬁwaLﬁEN 3(3-0-6)

AEC 100  Agricultural Economics Based on Sufficiency

Economy
462130 n.Un. 130 e ludInUsyaniu 3(3-0-6)
PHPC 130  Medications in Everyday Life
702101 vs.ng. 101 msRuludInuszaniu 3(3-0-6)

FINA 101  Finance for Daily Life

ngudyaunsiauineznsdugsiunasieassaudnnssa (Innovative Co-creator)

v

013110 197, 110  IsInerdviindszdniu 3(3-0-6)
PSY 110  Psychology and Daily Life



176100 u.An. 100
LAGE 100
703103 us.n3. 103
MGMT 103
751100 fifi. 100
ECON 100

ngvsnewazlanadelvy
Law and Modern World

< ¥ a & v
ﬂ’]iLUu%Ui%ﬂ@Uﬂ’]iLLa%ﬁﬁﬂ’ﬂLU@W\U

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

Introduction to Entrepreneurship and Business

wiswgmansludinuszaniu

Economics for Everyday Life

ngaRviunsauinuznsunadisefiiuuds (Active Citizen)

012200 w.fu. 200

RE 200
951100 fn.e. 100
ANl 100

(2) KUINIBILAN

Inpran
Mind Volunteer
PInadelndiukoudiudu

Modern Life and Animation

laiaenin

Field of Specialization : a minimum of

AWNU

Core Courses

202101 297. 101

BIOL 101
202103 2.90. 103
BIOL 103
203111 2.Au. 111
CHEM 111
203115 2.Au. 115
CHEM 115
204101 2.Aaw. 101
cs 101

204217 3.ANW. 217
) 217
206111 2.Ag4. 111
MATH 111
206112 1.A0d. 112
MATH 112
206216 1.AM. 216
MATH 216
207117 9d. 117
PHYS 117

Fmefiugu 1

Basic Biology 1

UURNSTINeN 1

Biology Laboratory 1

wAdl 1

Chemistry 1

Ufuinisiadl 1

Chemistry Laboratory 1
Aeufnefiedy

Introduction to Computer
MwIUsLATUABNRILAES
Computer Programming Languages
upaASH 1

Calculus 1

UARAGH 2

Calculus 2

adnnssnenansidodiu
Introduction to Mathematical Logic
Ufusn1sWaEnd 1

Physics Laboratory 1

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

100 w28nn
100 Credits

30 wUwNA

30 Credits

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-0)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-0)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-0)
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207187

208264

Ayan

2.
PHYS
2.880.
STAT

187
187
264
264

Major : a minimum of

Wand 1
Physics 1
VGHGAL

Principles of Statistics

laidaenin

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

55 #UWNA
55 Credits

Tudrwruntheiasananazaaadudvluszau 300 - 400 litiaanin 36 nilefin

wazluduutazdoaduivnlusesu 400 litesnin 18 wuein

Among the credits earned from major courses taken, a minimum of 36 credits

must be from the advanced level courses (300-400), and of which at least 18 credits

must be from the 400 level courses.

AP BNUIAUTIY

Joint Compulsory Courses

204320

206324

208280

208321

208322

208329

208362

208439

208444

208446

208460

AN
)
3.AL.
MATH
.60.
STAT
.60,
STAT
.60,
STAT
.60.
STAT
.60.
STAT
.60,
STAT
.60,
STAT
.d0.
STAT
.d0.
STAT

320
320
324
324
280
280
321
321
322
322
329
329
362
362
439
439
444
444
446
446
460
460

nsdanisgiudeya

Database Management
WyAdadulsTand

Applied Linear Algebra

PRGN

Statistical Methods
anpndinA1Ens 1

Mathematical Statistics 1
anpALinAIans 2

Mathematical Statistics 2
NTAATIZANITONDDEY

Regression Analysis

PRI ORRIGAGRI

Statistical Research Methodology
mmﬁﬁaﬁuLﬁ'mﬁ’uaﬁaﬁm%’wawﬁulﬂs
Introduction to Multivariate Statistics
wATANIEaNABENY

Sampling Techniques
HUBUUNITNARD

Experimental Design
nsUsEInakataLaNNEtA

Statistical Data Processing

34 wienn

34 Credits

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(1-4-4)



208492

.68.

492
STAT 492

ANSHNUNISEDR

Statistical Training

AU NUVIAVUTZAHUNITAN YN

Option Required Courses

- WHUUNA

Regular Plan
208499 1.@n. 499

STAT

499

- WNUANNIAN®E

ASANWIN I ULD

Independent Study

Cooperative Education Plan
208497 @, 497

Ay antdan

STAT

497

Major Elective Courses

- puUn@

ANNAANWINIEDR

Cooperative Education in Statistics

laidaenin

Regular Plan: a minimum of

- WNUENNIAN®E

lsditfanin

Cooperative Education Plan: a minimum of

WWeanaNNsTUILITIne b

Select from the following courses:

204381 2.ANW. 381
381

208343

208345

208348

208353

208370

208423

208424

CS

.60,
STAT
.60.
STAT
.60.
STAT
.60,
STAT
.60,
STAT
.d0.
STAT

.d0.

343
343
345
345
348
348
353
353
370
370
423
423
424

NIAUIUTIRILEULA L IO NALS
Numerical Computation and Software
WMTUATIEINUTEVINTFNERNS
Methods of Demographic Analysis
NNSAIUANAMAINLTIANG

Statistical Quality Control
annranslidmnsfines
Non-Parametric Statistics
affn1IRukazN1sUTEAUNY

Financial Statistics and Actuarial Science

A39BNWUUNITANYILAZNITIATIZINTIADH

Biostatistical Design and Analysis
NMTAATIERNTARAULATIADH
Statistical Decision Analysis

NSMANMNIENGAEMTUNSISEUSIT9AT R

10

1(0-6-0)

3 wuaenn
3 Credits
3 g
3 Credits
6 wueNA
6 Credits
6 AN

6 Credits

18 #28nn

18 Credits

15 “i28nn

15 Credits

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)
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208425

208429

208440

208445

208453

208454

208469

208470

AN

STAT
.60.
STAT
.60.
STAT
.60,
STAT
.60,
STAT
.60.
STAT
2.60.
STAT
1.68.
STAT
1.68.
STAT

424
425
425
429
429
440
440
445
445
453
453
454
454
469
469
470
470

Minor : a minimum of

UAANYILADILA

2

a

Optimization for Statistical Learning
mﬁm'ﬁwﬁayﬂmnm

Time Series Analysis
Fuwvudaduileiily

Generalized Linear Models
NANNITITUANEUIIY

Principle of Operations Research
N3INISlaTaRndLTatA

Statistical Logistics Management
anRdmIuNsRuLarN1SAmU
Statistics for Finance and Investment
wuvIaesAtinAansUsEAUSY
Actuarial Modeling

Wen1sveya

Data Science
Widaldenasiniseiaaans

Selected Topics in Statistics

laiaenin

A19131DUUINANVIVIERA 1191 TAsANUIUTIUVDIDINTENUS AW

11

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

1(1-0-2)

15 “2enn
15 Credits

al a o [ 1 1 a 1 a
anseudvilndiwiulidesndn 15 nuein 31nnquiviin Tu

Student is required to take a minor subject by choosing any field from any

department in the university, taken outside major field with approval of the major advisor

for a minimum of 15 credits in minor courses.

(3) NUINIBILABNLES laidaenin
Free Electives : a minimum of
IMUIUNYIBANTINARIANANGNT lsitfaenin

Total : a minimum of

NUTLYIR
- 9

1)

AURUIYVDILAYIRANTEUIUIU

SPANTEUNATM T MuALduGaY 6 an saseluil

1. 1A% 3 MISN  WAASDY AMY LATNIAIY/ENUIYN MINSEUILIVITUSING

2. 1a% 3 f g wunlaeail

6 wU28nn

6 Credits

136 #U290R

136 Credits
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1) 1@eFusn (ManTee) wansdly SEAUYBINTEUININ
“100 - 200” LARIAY ﬂizmu%ﬁzﬁuﬁugm
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Tassadnnszuavivienvomangns InenAtansingin @1v1ain (USudse wa. 2564)
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BHUNITANEN @ WAUUNA / WHUEARNAANEN

& o

YUUN 1

= =
A1ANITANYIN 1

001101

140104

202101

202103

203111

203115

206111

1.9.101
ENGL 101
3.1.104
P.G. 104
1.91.101
BIOL 101
1.97.103
BIOL 103
1.A4.111
CHEM 111
7.AU.115
CHEM 115
1.A0.111

MATH 111

AmSanguitugiu 1
Fundamental English 1
msifunadios
Citizenship

T g 1

Basic Biology 1
UURNISTTINEN 1
Biology Laboratory 1
wAdl 1

Chemistry 1
UudRnIsweadl 1
Chemistry Laboratory 1
wARANE 1

Calculus 1

WA

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-0)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-0)

3(3-0-6)

LY 17
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= a a =
BHUNTITANEN @ WAUUNRA / WHUEARNAANEN

JUUN 1

= o
AMANITANYIN 2

001102

204100

204101

206112

207117

207187

208264

1.9.102
ENGL 102
1.AN. 100
CS 100
2.AN. 101
CS 101
1.AM.112
MATH 112
2. 117
PHYS 117
2.4 187
PHYS 187
1.60.264
STAT 264

AMIINGUINUFIY 2
Fundamental English 2
waluladansaumanasinadell

Information Technology and Modern Life

ABUNIADILUDIFU
Introduction to Computer

UARALEH 2

Calculus 2
UURNSHENS 1
Physics Laboratory 1
Wand 1

Physics 1

nanana

Principles of Statistics

d8nn

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-3-0)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

LY

19
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BHUNTITANEN @ WAUUNA / BHUARNAANYN

7 T

YUUN
aAnsAnEdl 1 wulein
001201  %.9.201 NMSPIUTIIATITALAE MIITuURY 19U anENa 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 201  Critical Reading and Effective Writing
201111 20111 Tanuiaingmans 3(3-0-6)
SC 111 The World of Science
204217  3.AN.217 nMwlUsinsunsuines 3(2-2-5)
Cs 217 Computer Programming Languages
208280  12.@0.280  I5LWeadA 3(2-2-5)
STAT 280  Statistical Methods
208321 1.d0.321  adfAndieeiEas 1 3(3-0-6)
STAT 321  Mathematical Statistics 1
Al 3
Minor
Andnwvill (Fenann 3 nguiv) 3
(General Education Electives)
94 21
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MAUNTSANE @ WNUUNR / LNUEURNIANE

7 T

FuN
aANsAnedl 2 wulein
001225  %.9.225 mMwdanguluusuninemansuasinalulad 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 225  English in Science and Technology Contexts
201190  221m.190  msAregsiisugIa NMsAlan wagns 3(3-0-6)
deansmaineneans
SC190 Critical Thinking, Problem Solving and
Science Communication
204320  2.AN.320 mﬁmﬂﬁgmsﬁa;ﬂa 3(2-2-5)
CS 320 Database management
206216 .AM216  AdeassnAERidey 3(3-0-6)
MATH 216  Introduction to Mathematical Logic
208322  1.@0.322  adfRdaAaRS 2 3(3-0-6)
STAT 322 Mathematical Statistics 2
I LeNLaN 3
Major Elective
A1l 3
Minor
394 21
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= a a =
BHUNTITANEN @ WAUUNA / WHUARNAANEN

7 T

Fuln
aAnsEnendi 1 nwiqein
206324 1.A324  pdadaduUssand 3(3-0-6)
MATH 324 Applied Linear Algebra
208329  1.d0.329 N15IATILINITANNDE 3(2-2-5)
STAT 329 Regression Analysis
208362  1.an362  suleUInIveeaia 3(2-2-5)
STAT 362 Statistical Research Methodology
208444 2.80.444 WMALANTENAI9E1 3(2-2-5)
STAT 444 Sampling Techniques
I oniden 3
Major Elective
F1n 3
Minor
59U 18
AANsAnEdl 2 wienn
208439 2@0.439  ewdilesiuiefuaidmiunaneduys 3(3-0-6)
STAT 439 Introduction to Multivariate Statistics
208446  1.@0.446 WHUKLUUNITNARD 3(2-2-5)
STAT 446 Experimental Design
208460  2.@0.460  MIUsEINaNAtRLAN1NEDA 3(1-4-4)
STAT 460  Statistical Data Processing
An@nwily (Fenann 3 nguiv) 3
(General Education Electives)
I eniden 3
Major Elective
BLAINY 3
Minor

374

18
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BHUNTITANEN @ WAUUNA

WRUNISANYD ; WHUERNAANEN

ee

i 4 7 4
aAmMsAnei 1 wiaeAn | aiAnsAnend 1 wiqefin
208492  1.40.492 AMSENUNEDR 1(0-6-0) 208492  1.@0.492 AMSRNNUNEDR 1(0-6-0)
STAT 492 Statistical Training STAT 492 Statistical Training
g uenidan 6 208497  1.80.497 GVADGEONAVRNGRE 6
Major Elective STAT 497 Cooperative Education
LIS 3 in Statistics
Minor
A udenies 6
Free Electives
593 16 394 7
aamsAnedi 2 wiwha | anansAnendl 2 wiqefn
208499  2.40.499 AMSANBIIEAULDY 3 g eniden 6
STAT 499 Independent Study Major Elective
A nenden 3 F1In 3
Major Elective Minor
ELAIGRRIGH 6
Free Electives
93 6 394 15




